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STATEWIDE
White Mountain National Forest
http://www.fs.fed.us/r9/forests/white _mountain/

State of New Hampshire
http://www.nh.gov/

Saint-Gaudens National Historic Site
http://www.nps.gov/saga/index.htm

Small Business Administration, NH Office
http://www.sba.gov/about-offices-content/2/3130

VISN 1: VA New England Health Care
Medical Centers:

Manchester VA Medical Center
http://www.manchester.va.gov/

Community-Based Outpatient Clinics:

Conway Clinic: http://www.manchester.va.gov/nhopc_con.asp

Littleton Community Clinic: http://www.whiteriver.va.gov/visitors/littleton _cboc.asp
Somersworth Clinic: http://www.manchester.va.gov/nhopc som.asp

Tilton Community Clinic: http://www.manchester.va.gov/nhopc til.asp

Vet Centers:

1A RCS Northeast Regional Office: http://www2.va.gov/directory/quide/facility.asp?ID=5546
Berlin Vet Center: http://www2.va.gov/directory/quide/facility.asp?ID=5646

Manchester Vet Center: http://www2.va.gov/directory/quide/facility.asp?1D=422

Internal Revenue Service
http://www.irs.gov/businesses/small/article/0,,id=99915,00.html

Environmental Protection Agency
http://www.epa.gov/aboutepa/states/nh.html

BELKNAP COUNTY
County website: http://www.belknapcounty.org/Pages/index

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Lakes Region Chambers of Commerce (In 2nd District: Andover, Franklin, Hill, Holderness,
Northfield, Salisbury, Sanbornton, Tilton): http://www.lakesregionchamber.org/

Meredith Area Chamber of Commerce (In 2nd District: Holderness, Bristol): http://www.meredit
hareachamber.com/
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COOS COUNTY
County website: http://www.cooscountynh.us/

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Androscoggin Valley, Chamber of Commerce: http://www.androscogginvalleychamber.com/
North Country Chamber of Commerce: http://www.northcountrychamber.org/

Northern Gateway Regional Chamber of Commerce: http://www.northerngatewaychamber.org/
Twin Mountain-Bretton Woods Chamber of Commerce: http://www.twinmountain.org/
Umbagog Area Chamber of Commerce: http://www.umbagogchambercommerce.com/

CHESHIRE COUNTY
County website: http://www.co.cheshire.nh.us/

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Greater Keene Chamber of Commerce: http://www.keenechamber.com/
Jaffrey Chamber of Commerce: http://www.jaffreychamber.com/

Rindge Chamber of Commerce: http://www.rindgechamber.org/

GRAFTON COUNTY
County website: http://www.graftoncountynh.us/

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Lincoln-Woodstock Chamber of Commerce: http://www.lincolnwoodstock.com/
Waterville Valley Region Chamber of Commerce: http://www.watervillevalleyregion.com/
Hanover Chamber of Commerce: hitp://www.hanoverchamber.org/

Littleton Area Chamber of Commerce: http://www.littletonareachamber.com/
Lebanon Area Chamber of Commerce: http://lebanonchamber.com/

Newfound Region Chamber of Commerce: http://www.newfoundchamber.com/
Plymouth Chamber of Commerce: http://www.plymouthnh.org/

Baker Valley Chamber of Commerce: http://www.bakervalleychamber.org/
Bethlehem Chamber of Commerce: http://www.bethlehemwhitemtns.com/
Franconia Notch Chamber of Commerce: http://www.franconianotch.org/

Squam Lake Area, Chamber of Commerce: http://www.squamlakeschamber.com/

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
County website: http://www.hillsboroughcountynh.org/

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Souhegan Valley Chamber of Commerce: http://souhegan.net/

Antrim Chamber of Commerce: http://www.antrimcc.com/

Greater Peterborough Chamber of Commerce: http://www.greater-peterborough-chamber.com
/

Hillsborough Chamber of Commerce: http://www.hillsboroughnhchamber.com/
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Greater Hudson Chamber of Commerce: http://www.hudsonchamber.com/

Greater Manchester Chamber of Commerce (In 2nd District: Litchfield): http://www.manchester
-chamber.org/

Greater Nashua Chamber of Commerce: http://www.nashuachamber.com/

Weare Area Chamber of Commerce: http://www.wearechamber.org/

MERRIMACK COUNTY
County website: http://www.merrimackcounty.net/

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Merrimack Valley Chamber of Commerce: http://www.merrimackvalleychamber.com/
Greater Concord Chamber of Commerce: http://www.concordnhchamber.com/
Henniker Chamber of Commerce: http://www.hennikerchamber.com/

Greater Pittsfield Chamber of Commerce: http://www.pittsfieldchamber.org/
Kearsarge Area Chamber of Commerce: http://kearsargechamber.org/

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
County website: http://www.co.rockingham.nh.us/

Local Chambers of Commerce:
Greater Salem Chamber of Commerce: http://gschamber.com/

SULLIVAN COUNTY
County website: http://www.sullivancountynh.gov/

Local Chambers of Commerce:

Claremont Chamber of Commerce: http://www.claremontnhchamber.org/
Newport Chamber of Commerce: http://www.newportnhchamber.org/

Sunapee Chamber of Commerce: http://www.lakesunapeenh.org/

Grantham Area Chamber of Commerce: http://www.granthamareachamber.com/
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